TAX SUMMARY

CGST SGST IGST Total Tax Value

HSN Code Rate% Amount Rate% Amount Rate% Amount

25.00 124.88 25.00 124.88 0.00 0 249.76

6.00 12 6.00 12 0.00 0 24

6.00 10.8 6.00 10.8 0.00 0 21.6

Total Tax 147.68 147.68 0 295.36

Total Invoice Value 1174.85

Total in Words: One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Four And Eighty Five Rupees Only